NACEA
NATIVE AMERICAN CULTURAL
& EDUCATIONAL AUTHORITY

2016 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE
Time: 9:30 a.m. (unless notified otherwise)

All Native American Cultural & Educational Authority
Board of Directors meetings
will be held at
The American Indian Cultural Center and Museum
Welcome Center
659 American Indian Boulevard
Oklahoma City, OK 73129

Thursday, January 28, 2016
Thursday, February 25, 2016
Thursday, March 24, 2016
Thursday, April 28, 2016
Thursday, May 26, 2016
Thursday, June 23, 2016
Thursday, July 28, 2016
Thursday, August 25, 2016
Thursday, September 22,2016
Thursday, October 27,2016

Thursday, November 17, 2016* LRE(:E'VED

4
Thursday, December 15, 2016* X DEC 09 2015 4 PO
'"OKLAHOMA SEC
OF STATE ETARY

* Adjusted for Thanksgiving and Christmas holidays
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